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Regular Schedule (Sep 3, 2024 - Jun 22, 2025) 

Date       Holidays and Events 
Tue Sep 03/2024     First day of lessons 
Mon Sep 30/2024     National Day of Truth & Reconciliation 
Mon Oct 14/2024     Thanksgiving Day Holiday 
Mon Nov 11/2024     Remembrance Day Holiday 
Mon Dec 23/2024 - Mon Jan 06/2025 Christmas & New Year Holidays (15 days) 
Mon Feb 17/2025     Family Day Holiday 
Mon Mar 17/2025 - Mon Mar 31/2025 Spring Break Holidays (15 days) 
Fri Apr 18/2025 & Mon Apr 21/2025 Good Friday & Easter Holidays (2 days) 
Mon May 19/2025     Victoria Day Holiday 
Sun Jun 22/2025     Last day of lessons 
Office Hours Tue-Thu 1:00pm - 7:45pm Sat  9:00am – 5:00pm 
 Fri & Sun 2:00pm - 6:00pm      Monday and Holidays closed 

 

Summer Schedule (Jul 3, 2025 - Sep 1, 2025) 
Date       Holidays and Events 
Tue Jul 01/2025     Canada Day Holiday 
Wed Jul 02/2025     First day of Summer lessons 
Fri Aug 01/2025     Last day of Summer lessons 
Mon Aug 04/2025     Civic (B.C.) Day Holiday 
Mon Sep 01/2025     Labor Day Holiday 2025 
Tue Sep 02/2025     First Day of Academic Year 2025/2026 
 
Office Hours Tue-Fri 10:00am - 6:00pm 
 Saturday, Sunday, Monday and Holidays closed 
 
 
 


